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DEPARTMENT REPORT

BY EMPLOYEE

Employee
Auguste, Crystal

Azard, Allisha L

SELECTED EMPLOYEES TOTAL

The Department Report
gives you labor totals per
department for whichever

pay period you select.

1021
TOTAL

1022
TOTAL

1021
1022
TOTAL

Payroll Group
Pay Period Start

Pay Period End
Hours

47.20
47.20

10.35
10.35

47.20
10.35
57.55

Payroll 2
02/07/2010 12:00 AM

02/21/2010 12:00 AM
Amount

508.00
508.00

144.90
144.90

508.00
144.90
652.90
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CUSTOMER SUPPORT

SALES

CUSTOMER SUPPORT
SALES
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