Printe	-d- 2	5-1	Feh-	10	01	.18	PM

DEPARTMENT REPORT

Payroll Group Payroll 2

Page 1 of 1

BY EMPLOYEE

Pay Period End 02/21/2010 12:00 AM

Pay Period Start 02/07/2010 12:00 AM

Employee	Dept	<u>Hours</u>	Amount	Department Name
Auguste, Crystal				
	1021	47.20	508.00	CUSTOMER SUPPORT
	TOTAL	47.20	508.00	
Azard, Allisha L				
	1022	10.35	144.90	SALES
	TOTAL	10.35	144.90	
SELECTED EMPLOYEES TOTAL				
	1021	47.20	508.00	CUSTOMER SUPPORT
	1022	10.35	144.90	SALES
The Department Report	TOTAL	57.55	652.90	

The **Department Report** gives you labor totals per department for whichever pay period you select.